Date Sheet for Art & Craft 1* Year Examination August-2015

Sr.No. | Date Day Time Subject
1. 17-8-2015 Monday 2:00PM Principle of Education
|2 18-8-2015 Tuesday | 2:00PM History & Appreciation of Art

3.0 ] 19-8-2015 Wednesday 2:00PM Computer Awareness/Graphics (T)

4. 20-8-2015 Thursday 2:00PM Geometrical Drawing

5. 21-8-2015 Friday 2:00PM Craft Theory

6. 24-8-2015 Monday 9:30AM Design (P)

B 26-8-2015 Wednesday 9:30AM Painting(P)

8. 28-8-2015 Friday 9:30AM Still Life (P)

9. 31-8-2015 Monday 9:30AM Craft (Practical)

10. 03-9-2015 Thursday 9:30AM Computer Awareness/Graphics(P)
Date Sheet for Art & Craft 2" Year Examination August-2015

Sr.No. | Date Day Time Subject

1. 17-8-2015 Monday 9:30AM Education Psychology

2. 18-8-2015 Tuesday 9:30AM History & Appreciation of Art

3. 19-8-2015 Wednesday 9:30AM Scale & Perspective Drawing

4, 20-8-2015 Thursday 9:30AM Craft Theory

5. 22-8-2015 Saturday 9:30AM Project (P)

6. 25-8-2015 Tuesday 9:30AM Painting (P)

T 27-8-2015 Thursday 9.30AM Commercial Art (P)

8. 29-8-2015 Saturday 9:30AM Teaching of Art & Craft (P)

9. 02-9-2015 Wednesday 9:30AM Craft (Practical)

10. 04-9-2015 Friday 9:30AM Computer Awareness/Graphics(P)

Date Sheet for Teacher Training Exams. August-2015

Sr.No. | Date Day Time Subject

1. 24-8-2015 Monday 9:30AM Principle of Education

2. 25-8-2015 Tuesday 9:30AM Trade Theory

3. 26-8-2015 Wednesday 9:30AM Practical Job |

4. 27-8-2015 Thursday 9:30AM Practical Job 11

5. 28-8-2015 Friday 9:30AM Practical Job III

6. 29-8-2015 Saturday 9:30AM Practice of Teaching(P)

7. 31-8-2015 Monday 9:30AM Scheme Work
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